Application
CHEMGUARD line proportioners are designed to introduce a
controlled flow of foam concentrate into a pressurized water
stream. They provide an inexpensive foam proportioning means
for systems requiring fixed flow rates and where available water
supply pressures are adequate.
Depending on specific foam systems design, line proportion-
ers may operate with inlet pressures as low as 80 psi (5.52 bar).

CHEMGUARD and the product names listed in this material are marks and/or registered marks.
Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Ordering Information
 Part No. Part No. Part No. Approximate
Line with with with Shipping
Proportioner 1% Concentrate 3% Concentrate 6% Concentrate Weight
Model            Orifice                   Orifice                   Orifice                   lb  (kg)
CPL-60 702426* 702400* 702401 7 (3.2)
CPL-95 702427* 702402* 702403 7 (3.2)
CPL-120  702404 702405 12 (5.4)
CPL-210  702406 702407 19 (8.6)
CPL-240  702408 702409 19 (8.6)
CPL-280  702410 702411 19 (8.6)
CPL-350  702412 702413 19 (8.6)
CPL-420  702414 702415 24 (10.9)
CPL-480  702416 702417 24 (10.9)
CPL-550  702418 702419 24 (10.9)
CPL-600  702420 702421 29 (13.2)
CPL-660  702422 702423 29 (13.2)
CPL-730  702424 702425 29 (13.2)
*UL LISTED